
ANNEXURE C

Amounts due to Material Creditors, as of March 31, 2024

Names of Material Creditors Amount involved
mali
708.72
708.72Total

Particulars Amount involved
millio
14.53

36.58

63.15
189.91

55.80
45.53
92.36
16,55

194.30

708.72

Indifi
Lending Kart

'bee
Mon lew

Finnat=
;lickMone

Kissht
Stashfin
Cashe

Total

Note : As of March 3 1, 2024, there are no outstanding overdues to material creditors.

a

laW
bO,g ICC01 t

+

%B{$


