ANNEXURE C

Amounts due to Material Creditors, as of March 31, 2024

Names of Material Creditors	Amount involved (₹ million)
9	708.72
Total	708.72

S. No.	Particulars	Amount involved (₹ million)
1.	Indifi	14.53
2.	Lending Kart	36.58
3.	Krazybee	63.15
4.	Moneyview	189.91
5.	Finnable	55.80
6.	Moneyonclick	45.53
7.	Kissht	92.36
8.	Stashfin	16.55
9.	9. Cashe	194.30
Total	708.72	

Note: As of March 31, 2024, there are no outstanding overdues to material creditors.

